
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'02.52

Serie 1
1 4 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.58
2 5 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.23
3 3 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.18
4 7 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'12.32
5 8 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.99
6 2 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.51
7 6 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'17.25
8 1 AGOSTI Luca 1998 ITA SSV Bozen 1'21.62
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Serie 2
1 6 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'13.39
2 5 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'14.21
3 2 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.32
4 4 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.05
5 3 MARINSALDA Gabriele 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'17.28
6 1 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'18.30
7 8 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'21.80
8 7 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'22.95
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'02.52

1 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'04.58
2 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.23
3 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'09.18
4 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'12.32
5 BARTOLETTI Edoardo 1997 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport asd 1'13.39
6 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.99
7 CORSINI Alessandro 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'14.21
8 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.51
9 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.32

10 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.05
11 PAKLER Marco 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'17.25
12 MARINSALDA Gabriele 1999 ITA Canottieri Arno - Pisa 1'17.28
13 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'18.30
14 AGOSTI Luca 1998 ITA SSV Bozen 1'21.62
15 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'21.80
16 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligure 1'22.95
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